增城市房改房商品价评定表

	建成年份
	房屋结构

	
	框架
	砖混
	砖木

	1995年后
	800
	600
	480

	1994
	776
	582
	466

	1993
	753
	565
	452

	1992
	730
	548
	438

	1991
	708
	531
	425

	1990
	687
	515
	412

	1989
	666
	500
	400

	1988
	646
	485
	388

	1987
	627
	470
	376

	1986
	608
	456
	365

	1985
	590
	442
	354

	1984
	572
	429
	343

	1983
	555
	416
	333

	1982
	538
	404
	323

	1981
	522
	392
	313

	1980
	507
	380
	304

	1979前
	491
	369
	295
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